(\ Comox Valley

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Permit No
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Roll Number

02921.000
09425.735
02810.375
02242.276
04695.000

10282.136
03108.600

03385.195

11865.000
09401.260

05757.000

01367.300

04639.000

04893.675

09162.000

01190.060
01190.060

03063.000

00690.525
09425.705
00012.000
01283.550
10282.295

09577.010

Constructor

Mark S Ponting and Nancy G Ponting
Sterling Sanders

Astra Bay Construction

Mike Toulmin

Michael G Matheson and Christina M
Berry

T8D

Walter Marinus Construction Ltd. -
Walter Marinus

Chad J Hildebrandt and Joy G
Hildebrandt

WIL Enterprises Inc - Bill Lane

McQueen Construction Ltd. - Donald
McQueen / Ryan McQueen

Brycyn Enterprises Ltd. - Bryan
Russwurm

Jon Stuart Mackenzie (Stuart) &
Heather E MacKenzie

Arthur R Harmsworth and Karen |
Harmsworth

B & N Construction Ltd. - Brian
Neufeld

WIL Enterprises Inc - Bill Lane

Benco Ventures (BC) Ltd. - Dan

Benco Ventures (BC) Ltd. - Ben
Christensen

Dogwood Mountain Homes - Murray
Briggs

Samuel G Praine

Chad M Walls and Michele L Walls
Tatjana Stolting

Bill Wheeldon - Bill Wheeldon

Standing Bear Construction Ltd. - Kai
Lawrance

Gord Corrigal Trucking

Legal Description

Lot 3, Plan 449

Lot 7, Plan VIP77959
Lot 1, Plan 46519
Lot PT1, Plan 45937
Lot 2, Plan 19922

Lot 64, Plan 29545
Lot A, Plan VIP73583

Lot 10, Plan 38615

Lot 81, Plan 17305
Lot 3, Plan VIP81799

Lot A, Plan 14524

Lot 1, Plan VIP52010
Lot 3, Plan 19129

Lot 6, Plan 38261

Lot Am1 (DD46400N),
Plan 1478

Lot 6, Plan 31227
Lot 6, Plan 31227

Lot 9, Plan 14276

Lot B, Plan EPP35307
Lot 1, Plan VIP77959
Lot C, Plan 10028

Lot 11, Plan VIP57820
Lot 10, Plan VIP61563

Lot A, Plan 438

Civic Address

1204 Lazo Rd

3790 Turnbull Rd
1788 Astra Road
2541 Conrad Rd
5870 Aldergrove Dr

6550 Island Highway South

499 Curtis Rd

2675 Anderton Rd N

7717 Vivian Way
320 Callis Rd

3668 Piercy Road

1384 Anderton Rd

2249 Enns Rd

8764 Paulsen Rd

3845 Warren Ave

3986 Livingstone Rd
3986 Livingstone Rd

536 Andrew Avenue

2241 Lois Jane Place
3751 Turnbull Rd

2926 Back Rd

844 and 846 Foskett Rd
6501 Country Road

5601 7th St

Building Use

Garages
Garages
S.F.D.
S.F.D.
S.F.D.

Garages

S.F.D.

S.F.D.

S.F.D.
S.F.D.

Garages

S.F.D.

Garages

Farm Bldg

S.F.D.

Garages
S.F.D.

Garages
Garages

S.F.D.

Mobile Homes

Building Permits Issued - March 2017

Work Description

Construct accessory structure (Gazebo)

Construct accessory building.

New 1-Bedroom Carriage House

Alteration to SFD (replace a portion of a foundation)

To construct 1-bedroom secondary dwelling (carriage house)

To remove and replace picnic shelter on existing foundation

Construct carriage house (secondary dwelling)

Alterations to existing single family dwelling with deck addition

New one bedroom SFD

To construct 3-bedroom single family dwelling
New SFD
To convert single family dwelling to accessory building (de-

commission SFD to storage building)

To construct single family dwelling

To construct addition to existing accessory building and bring original

structure into compliance

To construct 2-bedroom secondary dwelling

Construct new accessory building (storage for boat and camper)

Construct storage level in existing farm building

To construct 3-bedroom single family dwelling

Construct accessory structure.

Construct new SFD

Construct accessory structure (to be used as art gallery)
To construct accessory building (electrical shed)

New SFD

Demolish mobile

Units

= O = O O
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Value

$14,320.22
$113,325.44
$147,362.40
$40,000.00
$205,649.13

$15,000.00
$244,615.04

$60,000.00

$127,015.90
$184,821.06

$401,957.00

$274,908.10

$77,675.04

$156,520.52

$69,751.58
$15,000.00

$850,000.00

$79,674.03
$335,686.99
$100,000.00
$13,528.15
$403,641.85

Updated 03/04/2017

Date Issued

06-Mar-17
17-Mar-17
08-Mar-17
08-Mar-17
10-Mar-17

15-Mar-17
16-Mar-17

08-Mar-17

01-Mar-17
29-Mar-17

22-Mar-17

23-Mar-17

14-Mar-17

22-Mar-17

02-Mar-17

21-Mar-17
21-Mar-17

13-Mar-17

09-Mar-17
14-Mar-17
22-Mar-17
02-Mar-17
29-Mar-17

23-Mar-17



(\ Comox Valley

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Permit No Roll Number Constructor

10406 05709.000 Daniel J Scherr and Laura R
Davenport-Scherr

10408 02955.255 David V Gartside and Shelley D
Gartside

10410 10923.010 Belfor Restoration Services - Shawn
Campbell

10411 05689.038 Kip Keylock

10413 12756.010 Daniel P Methot and Angela S
Methot

10414 02811.000 Cameron Contracting - Don Cameron

10415 02811.000 Cameron Contracting - Don Cameron

10417 04897.485 Montera West Homes Ltd - Gary
Renkema

10427 11693.000 Gregory C Matthews and Catherine V

Matthews

Legal Description

Lot, Plan 552G

Lot B, Plan 49789

Lot 24, Plan 1930

Lot 5, Plan 28342

Lot 5, Plan 29577

Lot C, Plan 52N
Lot C, Plan 52N

Lot 6, Plan VIP78994

Lot 5, Plan 7900

Civic Address

4590 Marsden Road

1307 Hudson Rd

3403 Royston Rd

8052 Harmony Cres

7460 Cougarsmith Rd

1739 Little River Road
1739 Little River Road
3641 Cameron Road

385 Stelling Rd

Building Use

Mobile Homes

S.F.D.

S.F.D.

Garages

S.F.D.
S.F.D.
S.F.D.

Mobile Homes

Building Permits Issued - March 2017

Work Description

To install new 3-bedroom mobile home on new foundation

Addition to existing SFD

To repair fire damage to single family dwelling

To construct extensive interior/exterior alteration to single family
dwelling (major retrofit & construct front covered entry, rear deck &
2nd floor deck)

To construct accessory structure (garage)

Demolish SFD
New SFD

To construct 3-bedroom single family dwelling

To move off mobile home

Units

Value

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$5,200.00

$170,000.00

$41,145.06

$313,276.91
$377,294.10

$0.00

Updated 03/04/2017

Date Issued

23-Mar-17

28-Mar-17

29-Mar-17

30-Mar-17

30-Mar-17

30-Mar-17
30-Mar-17
30-Mar-17

31-Mar-17



